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(Regd. Office PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala), Corporate 
Identification Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 
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Sr. 
CRA No. Name of the post Address for Biometric Date 

no. Verification 

1 
Assistant Sub Station 

305/24 Attendant {ASSA) 02.04.2026 

2 306/24 Law Office Grade-2 02.04.2026 

3 
304/24 

Internal Auditor 
Technical Training lnstitute(TTI), 

02.04.2026 Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala 

4 
304/24 

Revenue Accountant 
02.04.2026 

5 305/24 Test Mechanic 02.04.2026 

6 306/24 Electrician Grade-II 02.04.2026 

7 
306/24 

Junior Plant Attendant 
02.04.2026 

Officer Club, Nuhon Colony 

8 
308/24 Assistant Junior Specialist 02.04.2026 (gJ· o<Mo1), Guru Gobind Singh Super 

(Electrical) Thermal Plant, Roop Nagar 

9 
307/24 Technician Grade-II 02.04.2026 

(Mechanical) 

__j 



Sr. I CRA No. Name of the post Date Address for Biometric 
no. Verification 

10 I 306/24 Junior Plant 02.04.2026 
Attendant(Chemical) Establishment Section, Guru 

11 I 308/24 I Assistant Junior Specialist 02.04.2026 Hargobind Thermal Plant, Lehra 
(Mechanical) Mohobbat. 

12 I 307/24 I Technician Grade-II 02.04.2026 
{Instrumentation) 

30.03.2026 

I Recruitment Section-1, Head Office, 13 I 312/25 I Assistant Lineman I PSPCL./PatraJa. 

fiat 25.03.2026 
' :m.m.l?5,~, 
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